
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= 1ST ALABAMA BANK; Date Recorded=
1987/08;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198708180002
63460

08/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FALKNER,
JEFF & JANI-
ETAL

146 375

198708180002
63530

08/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TIDMORE,
JOE & BREND-
ETAL

146 375

198708180002
64090

08/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TIDMORE,
CHARLES &
J.ETAL

146 375

198708040002
48970

08/04/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

143 897

198708040002
49250

08/04/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILKERSON,
BARTON J. &
CH

143 896

198708270002
77290

08/27/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ARCHER,
NELSON
WAYNE

147 951

198708210002
69750

08/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

147 106

198708240002
71370

08/24/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER,
TINA RENEE

147 366

198708030002
47120

08/03/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ROBIN
HOMES INC

143 644 Lot#:41 Blk:1
Desc:VOLUME
054, PAGE 654

198708040002
48190

08/04/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIEBERT,
WILLIAM L. &
PAM

143 897 Other:BOOK
134, PAGE 313

198708040002
49060

08/04/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STRAIN
CONST INC

143 894 Other:VOLUME
061, PAGE 331

198708040002
49360

08/04/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

143 896 Other:BOOK
131, PAGE 347

198708050002
50350

08/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES M.E. PADGETT
CONST CO
INC

144 204 Other:VOLUME
128, PAGE 63

198708050002
50410

08/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PERRY, LEVIN
A. & ELDER J

144 106 Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Qt:S1/2
BQt:SE1/4
Other:NORTH
WESTERLY
ROW LINE OF
SHELBY
COUNTY
HWY #35.

198708050002
50860

08/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEO JAMES
BUILDERS INC

144 206 Other:VOLUME
129, PAGE 897

198708050002
50900

08/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LITTLE, DAVID
C. & DONNA

144 102 Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
Other:NORTHE
RLY ROW
LINE OF BENT
RAIL ROAD.



198708070002
54600

08/07/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MALLARD
POINTE

144 877 Lot#:41
Desc:MALLAR
D POINTE
SUBDIVISION
VOLUME 85,
PAGE 320

198708130002
59180

08/13/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
COPELON O.&
HE

145 605 Other:VOLUME
7, PAGE 99

198708250002
73130

08/25/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WYNGATE
DEVT CO

147 488 11 13 Lot#:6 Blk:4
Book:11 Pg:13
Desc:VOLUME
101, PAGE 951

198708250002
73370

08/25/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BENNY
GRIFFIN
CONST INC

147 453 Other:VOLUME
102, PAGE 413

198708250002
73820

08/25/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WYNGATE
DEVT CO

147 498 11 13 Lot#:7 Blk:4
Book:11 Pg:13
Desc:VOLUME
101, PAGE 951

198708180002
63790

08/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE J.E. BISHOP
HOMES INC

146 400 10 104 Lot#:22 Blk:1
Book:10
Pg:104
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
1ST SECTOR

198708190002
65890

08/19/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WYNGATE
DEVT CO

146 672 11 13 Lot#:20 Blk:4
Book:11 Pg:13
Desc:WYNGAT
E, 1ST
SECTOR
LOT 25

198708190002
66000

08/19/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MALLARD
POINTE LOT
28

146 658 Lot#:28
Desc:MALLAR
D POINTE
SUBDIVISION
VOLUME 85,
PAGE 320

198708190002
66020

08/19/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WEDGWORTH
CONST CO
INC

146 510 11 13 Lot#:5 Blk:4
Book:11 Pg:13
Desc:LOTS
6,7, & 32 OF
WYNGATE,
1ST SECTOR

198708200002
66430

08/20/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ANDERSON,
LEE F. & JEAN
H

146 777 9 106 Lot#:51 Book:9
Pg:106
Desc:SOUTHE
RN PINES,
5TH SECTOR

198708200002
67010

08/20/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TOWNLEY,
WILLIAM M. &
BET

146 819 Other:VOLUME
27, PAGE 132

198708210002
69280

08/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RAY, ROBERT
W. & ALEXA J.

147 106 Other:BOOK
134, PAGE 261

198708240002
71200

08/24/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GLENN,
JAMES E. &
SUSAN C

147 273 Sec:8 Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:EASTER
LY ROW OF
SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
17

198708040002
48080

08/04/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STRAIN
CONST INC

143 895 Other:VOLUME
037, PAGE 10


