Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= 1ST ALABAMA BANK; Date Recorded= 1987/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198708180002 63460	08/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	FALKNER, JEFF & JANI- ETAL	146	375				
198708180002 63530	08/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TIDMORE, JOE & BREND- ETAL	146	375				
198708180002 64090	08/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TIDMORE, CHARLES & J.ETAL	146	375				
198708040002 48970	08/04/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	143	897				
198708040002 49250	08/04/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILKERSON, BARTON J. & CH	143	896				
198708270002 77290	08/27/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARCHER, NELSON WAYNE	147	951				
198708210002 69750	08/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	147	106				
198708240002 71370	08/24/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER, TINA RENEE	147	366				
198708030002 47120	08/03/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ROBIN HOMES INC	143	644				Lot#:41 Blk:1 Desc:VOLUME 054, PAGE 654
198708040002 48190	08/04/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIEBERT, WILLIAM L. & PAM	143	897				Other:BOOK 134, PAGE 313
198708040002 49060	08/04/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STRAIN CONST INC	143	894				Other:VOLUME 061, PAGE 331
198708040002 49360	08/04/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	143	896				Other:BOOK 131, PAGE 347
198708050002 50350	08/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	M.E. PADGETT CONST CO INC	144	204				Other:VOLUME 128, PAGE 63
198708050002 50410	08/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PERRY, LEVIN A. & ELDER J	144	106				Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:S1/2 BQt:SE1/2 Other:NORTH WESTERLY ROW LINE OF SHELBY COUNTY HWY #35.
198708050002 50860	08/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LEO JAMES BUILDERS INC	144	206				Other:VOLUME 129, PAGE 897
198708050002 50900	08/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LITTLE, DAVID C. & DONNA	144	102				Sec:21 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW Other:NORTHE RLY ROW LINE OF BENT RAIL ROAD.

198708070002 54600	08/07/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MALLARD POINTE	144	877			Lot#:41 Desc:MALLAR D POINTE SUBDIVISION VOLUME 85, PAGE 320
198708130002 59180	08/13/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG, COPELON O.& HE	145	605			Other:VOLUME 7, PAGE 99
198708250002 73130	08/25/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WYNGATE DEVT CO	147	488	11	13	Lot#:6 Blk:4 Book:11 Pg:13 Desc:VOLUME 101, PAGE 951
198708250002 73370	08/25/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNY GRIFFIN CONST INC	147	453			Other:VOLUME 102, PAGE 413
198708250002 73820	08/25/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WYNGATE DEVT CO	147	498	11	13	Lot#:7 Blk:4 Book:11 Pg:13 Desc:VOLUME 101, PAGE 951
198708180002 63790	08/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC	146	400	10	104	Lot#:22 Blk:1 Book:10 Pg:104 Desc:ALTADE NA WOODS, 1ST SECTOR
198708190002 65890	08/19/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WYNGATE DEVT CO	146	672	11	13	Lot#:20 Blk:4 Book:11 Pg:13 Desc:WYNGAT E, 1ST SECTOR LOT 25
198708190002 66000	08/19/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MALLARD POINTE LOT 28	146	658			Lot#:28 Desc:MALLAR D POINTE SUBDIVISION VOLUME 85, PAGE 320
198708190002 66020	08/19/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEDGWORTH CONST CO INC	146	510	11	13	Lot#:5 Blk:4 Book:11 Pg:13 Desc:LOTS 6,7, & 32 OF WYNGATE, 1ST SECTOR
198708200002 66430	08/20/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ANDERSON, LEE F. & JEAN H	146	777	9	106	Lot#:51 Book:9 Pg:106 Desc:SOUTHE RN PINES, 5TH SECTOR
198708200002 67010	08/20/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TOWNLEY, WILLIAM M. & BET	146	819			Other:VOLUME 27, PAGE 132
198708210002 69280	08/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RAY, ROBERT W. & ALEXA J.	147	106			Other:BOOK 134, PAGE 261
198708240002 71200	08/24/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLENN, JAMES E. & SUSAN C	147	273			Sec:8 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:EASTER LY ROW OF SHELBY COUNTY HWY
198708040002 48080	08/04/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STRAIN CONST INC	143	895			Other:VOLUME 037, PAGE 10